Portofino
Standard
To suit tray
Front
Adjustment Door Size Code Price (incl VAT)
800x800mm 772-790mm 535mm F-PDR800X800 L or R £2,115
900x800mm 872-890mm 635mm F-PDR900X800 L or R £2,245
1000x800mm 972-990mm 700mm F-PDR1000X800 L or R £2,380
1200x800mm 1172-1190mm 700mm F-PDR1200X800 L or R £2,640
800x900mm 772-790mm 535mm F-PDR800X900 L or R £2,245
900x900mm 872-890mm 635mm F-PDR900X900 L or R £2,380
1000x900mm 972-990mm 700mm F-PDR1000X900 L or R £2,510
1200x900mm 1172-1190mm 700mm F-PDR1200X900 L or R £2,775
800x1000mm 772-790mm 535mm F-PDR800X1000 L or R £2,380
900x1000mm 872-890mm 635mm F-PDR900X1000 L or R £2,510
1000x1000mm 972-990mm 700mm F-PDR1000X1000 L or R £2,640
1200x1000mm 1172-1190mm 700mm F-PDR1200X1000 L or R £2,905
Select unit size
•	 Lifetime guarantee
•	 Outward opening
•	 Anti-calcium coating